
SAVE BRANDON STADIUM – 23 July 2015 - ATTENDANCE 

Name Please add your email if you would like to 
be added to our contact list 

Organisation (if appropriate) Please tick all that apply 
Local Resident Speedway 

Fan 
Stock Car 

Fan 
Pete Lawrence  Organiser    

Dave Carter  Organiser    

Mick Horton  Speedway Promter    

L Payne lindaathome1@btinternet.com     

D Poole  Councillor, Rugby Borough Council    

John Sidesy      

Julia Sidesy      

James Perkins  Sponsor    

Michael Stokes  Leader of Rugby Borough Council    

David Kendall      

T F Aston      

Lawrence Collins l.collins@mcinstallation.co.uk Stock Car Driver    

John ????      

David Coulens      

Wayne Robson      

Keith Denton      

Dave Robottom  Speedway Historian    

John Abberley johndavidabberley@talktalk.co.uk     

D Neale      

N Moore      

Jean Timms      

Stephen Timms      

Jamie Golby      

Paula Golby      

L Williamson      

R Knowles      

P Salisbury      



Jack Ashill      

Colin Smith  Stock Car Driver    

Simon Farringdon  Stock Car Driver    

Richard Cleaver Rdc32@hotmail.co.uk     

Keith Parsons      

Zoe Powell zany-zoe@hotmail.com     

Stuart Fletcher      

Paul Hines paulhines@progresswindows.com Stock Car Driver    

James Ansell jim988@hotmail.co.uk     

Steve Smith steve.smith@hplp.co.uk     

George Smith smithg1042@gmail.com     

D Thompson daz.dt25@gmail.com     

Dan Thompson      

Joe Thompson      

Paul Woodward woody163@live.com     

Susan Maher she@alternativeestates.co.uk Alternative Estates    

Dianne Hodgetts dianehodgetts@gmail.com     

Janet Oathwaite      

Paul Wincott      

Chris Wincott      

Dave Wincott      

Graham Tyler      

D J Rowe rowedavid@hotmail.co.uk Media    

M Perkins matt_perkins@outlook.com     

A Perkins perkins_alan@hotmail.com     

Alan Higginson alan.higginson@sky.com     

Tony Cooper carolecooper56@aol.com Supporter for 53 years    

Carole Cooper      

Emma Payne emmalouisepayne@hotmail.com     

John Gaunt johngaunt@live.co.uk     

J R Leech (Mr)      

J R Leech (Mrs)      

William Fisher williamfisher1948@gmail.com     



Katie Billingsley katigo27@hotmail.co.uk     

Paul Barrow barrow90@yahoo.co.uk     

Neil Storey nealstorey@live.co.uk     

Phylis Trickett      

David Deakin david.deakin@bbc.co.uk BBC Cov & Warks    

Dawn Payne dawn@paynedown.orangehome.co.uk     

Chris Cleaver chriscleaver252@hotmail.com     

Liz Lewis nigel_lewis1@btinternet.com     

Nigel Lewis nigel_lewis1@btinternet.com     

H Timms heather.timms@btinternet.com Councillor Rugby Borough Council    

I Barford ivor.barford@yahoo.com     

Dean Redmond deanredmond@hotmail.com      

Dave Bastock bazstocximages@aol.com Stock Car Magazine    

Jake Harrhy jakeharrhy@aol.com Stock Car Driver    

Nigel Harrhy nharrhy@aol.com Stock Car Driver/ Speedway Rider    

B Harvey   Was   

Victoria Mitchell humpty.dumpty@sky.com     

Mick Jenkins rhosiposy@btinternet.com     

Ian Fulton iggrad@gmail.com     

Eddie Adkins eddiethepenguin@msn.com     

Harry Adkins joadkins1@outlook.com     

Evie Adkins jo.adkins1@tiscali.com     

L Wooding larnywooding@hotmail.co.uk     

L Stilgoe      

Les Payne les.payne@bt.com     

L Gaunt lynn.gaunt1@virgin.net     

Carol Smolka carol.smolka@gmail.com     

George Stevens george.stevens2011@btinternet.com     

D Franke       

R W Shirley bobmaureen24@hotmail.co.uk     

M Shirley bobmaureen24@hotmail.co.uk     

P Trudden      

R Nutt nutt.ra@hotmail.com     

S Richardson srico@btinternet.com     



Robert Harrad Rob258@talktalk.net     

 


